
 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 515 Kyle Hangos  AA     3 2 1 

2 540 Chris Crispin  AA     5 3 2 

3 508 JAME MURPHY  AA     8 5 3 

4 500 JOHN GOSSELIN  AA     8 4 4 

- 510 Cody Baker  AA     0 6 - 

- 534 Johnny Girroir  AA     0 1 - 

 

 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 667 Jeremy Wahlstrom AO     4 1 3 

2 620 CONNOR GUINEY  AO     6 2 4 

3 608 CURTIS WHITE  AO     8 7 1 

4 610 Nick Ribbe  AO     8 6 2 

5 629 Tom Dexter  AO     8 3 5 

6 605 John Leaman  AO     12 5 7 

7 619 Zack Nardi  AO     14 8 6 

8 603 NICHOLAS VIVONA AO     17 9 8 

9 638 PAUL RAY  AO     20 10 10 

10 630 BRYAN LAMBERT  AO     20 11 9 

11 646 Joseph D Erico  AO     24 13 11 

12 623 Mason Henshaw  AO     24 12 12 

13 601 AARON GILBERT  AO     27 14 13 

- 665 Joe Leaman  AO     0 4 - 

 

  

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 720 Chris Crispin  AS     4 3 1 

2 715 RICK CLAXTON  AS     4 2 2 

3 702 Owen Tirrell  AS     5 1 4 

4 712 Aaron Whitney  AS     7 4 3 

5 703 John Woods  AS     10 5 5 

- 704 TJ Maihack  AS     0 6 - 



 

 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 144 Branden Turner  BO     2 1 1 

2 283 JUSTIN BERNOSKONIH BO     4 2 2 

3 116 Richard Lallier  BO     8 3 5 

4 101 Kurt Ford  BO     9 6 3 

5 106 Colin Urguhart  BO     11 7 4 

6 172 James Perkins  BO     11 4 7 

7 124 Nick Colombo  BO     16 10 6 

8 131 AARON JUDSON  BO     17 9 8 

9 143 Noah Jesse  BO     17 8 9 

10 100 Sean Manning  BO     19 5 14 

11 110 Jared Borges  BO     21 11 10 

12 113 Tom Amendolare  BO     23 12 11 

13 149 Josimar Santos  BO     25 13 12 

14 112 CHRIS MADDEN  BO     27 14 13 

15 108 Brandon Johnston BO     32 17 15 

16 130 Cory Mottas  BO     33 16 17 

17 137 GREG MARTEL  BO     33 15 18 

18 129 NICK MASSE  BO     34 18 16 

19 103 Justin Drewniak  BO     38 19 19 

 

 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 433 Bruno Rodrigues  BS     2 1 1 

2 445 Bryan Galipeau  BS     4 2 2 

3 496 ANDERSON TORRES BS     6 3 3 

4 400 CHRIS COOK  BS     11 7 4 

5 401 Greg Urquhart  BS     11 6 5 

6 402 Chris Vincent  BS     11 5 6 

7 409 Brett Hayes  BS     11 4 7 

 

 



 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 316 Paul Dumontier  BV     2 1 1 

2 323 Mike Nepini  BV     4 2 2 

3 398 Daniel Bernier  BV     6 3 3 

4 334 Mike DeSimone  BV     8 4 4 

 

 

 

 

     AB HEAT 1 

     OVERALL RESULTS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS      LAP TIMES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   534    10  11:32:23.59     --:--    Johnny Girroir         AA           4:15   3:55   4:04   3:59   3:57   3:58   4:03   4:03   4:06   4:03 

   2   515    10  11:32:26.33      0:03    Kyle Hangos            AA           4:12   3:53   4:03   4:02   3:59   3:58   4:05   4:03   4:07   4:04 

   3   540    10  11:36:16.72      3:50    Chris Crispin          AA           4:38   4:23   4:27   4:20   4:21   4:28   4:24   4:27   4:25   4:23 

   4   500     9  11:31:58.25     --:--    JOHN GOSSELIN          AA           4:37   4:19   4:22   4:26   4:24   4:30   4:31   4:22   4:27 

   5   508     9  11:33:21.65      0:05    JAME MURPHY            AA           4:51   4:31   4:25   4:35   4:31   4:33   4:35   4:38   4:42 

   6   510     3  11:05:23.64     --:--    Cody Baker             AA           4:39   4:18   4:26 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   667     9  11:32:22.59      0:24    Jeremy Wahlstrom       AO           4:35   4:19   4:24   4:26   4:27   4:31   4:32   4:35   4:33 

   2   620     9  11:32:52.67      0:30    CONNOR GUINEY          AO           4:47   4:23   4:26   4:30   4:34   4:27   4:29   4:35   4:41 

   3   629     9  11:33:10.15      0:18    Tom Dexter             AO           4:40   4:20   4:22   4:31   4:32   4:35   4:41   4:48   4:41 

   4   665     9  11:33:10.84      0:00    Joe Leaman             AO           4:53   4:24   4:24   4:34   4:33   4:35   4:33   4:37   4:37 

   5   605     9  11:33:13.05      0:03    John Leaman            AO           4:48   4:21   4:24   4:35   4:40   4:37   4:33   4:39   4:36 

   6   610     9  11:33:16.72      0:03    Nick Ribbe             AO           4:46   4:22   4:28   4:41   4:35   4:33   4:35   4:40   4:36 

   7   608     9  11:33:46.77      0:25    CURTIS WHITE           AO           5:05   4:28   4:27   4:34   4:35   4:35   4:40   4:41   4:41 

   8   619     9  11:34:07.06      0:21    Zack Nardi             AO           5:04   4:44   4:35   4:33   4:35   4:44   4:33   4:36   4:43 

   9   603     9  11:35:18.12      0:32    NICHOLAS VIVONA        AO           4:52   4:24   4:32   4:47   4:49   5:02   4:58   4:59   4:55 

  10   638     9  11:35:21.90      0:03    PAUL RAY               AO           4:50   4:41   4:57   4:49   4:48   4:50   4:49   4:54   4:43 

  11   630     9  11:35:51.48      0:13    BRYAN LAMBERT          AO           5:10   4:31   4:39   4:43   4:55   4:54   4:49   5:14   4:56 

  12   623     8  11:32:01.17      0:01    Mason Henshaw          AO           5:30   4:55   4:47   4:51   4:48   4:57   4:57   5:16 



  13   646     8  11:32:44.48      0:06    Joseph D Erico         AO           5:26   4:55   4:55   5:02   5:02   5:03   5:06   5:15 

  14   601     8  11:34:03.86      0:21    AARON GILBERT          AO           5:28   5:06   5:15   5:10   5:14   5:16   5:09   5:25 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   144     9  11:33:10.94      0:00    Branden Turner         BO           4:17   4:28   4:31   4:40   4:36   4:44   4:35   4:39   4:40 

   2   283     9  11:34:46.23      0:39    JUSTIN BERNOSKONIH     BO           4:32   4:42   4:52   4:47   4:49   4:46   4:48   4:46   4:44 

   3   116     9  11:35:38.90      0:17    Richard Lallier        BO           4:33   5:00   4:48   4:49   4:50   4:50   4:53   4:57   4:58 

   4   172     9  11:35:52.25      0:01    James Perkins          BO           4:39   4:58   4:49   4:50   4:46   4:49   4:57   5:03   5:01 

   5   100     8  11:31:30.14      0:22    Sean Manning           BO           4:37   4:58   4:55   4:57   4:57   5:01   5:00   5:05 

   6   101     8  11:31:46.98      0:16    Kurt Ford              BO           4:44   4:55   5:02   4:58   4:52   5:05   5:20   4:50 

   7   106     8  11:31:49.49      0:03    Colin Urguhart         BO           4:35   5:05   4:56   4:52   4:54   5:04   5:06   5:17 

   8   143     8  11:32:00.63      0:11    Noah Jesse             BO           5:16   4:49   4:59   5:01   4:54   4:59   5:10   4:52 

   9   131     8  11:32:14.48      0:13    AARON JUDSON           BO           4:55   4:59   5:04   5:03   4:55   4:59   5:12   5:07 

  10   124     8  11:32:25.49      0:07    Nick Colombo           BO           4:40   4:58   5:00   5:11   5:01   4:59   5:25   5:11 

  11   110     8  11:32:34.26      0:09    Jared Borges           BO           5:01   5:00   5:08   5:06   4:56   5:00   5:16   5:07 

  12   113     8  11:33:01.30      0:10    Tom Amendolare         BO           4:54   5:09   5:00   5:06   5:12   5:12   5:15   5:13 

  13   149     8  11:33:08.95      0:07    Josimar Santos         BO           4:47   5:05   5:09   5:07   5:08   5:18   5:24   5:10 

  14   112     8  11:33:15.18      0:07    CHRIS MADDEN           BO           4:59   4:58   5:08   5:25   5:07   5:14   5:20   5:04 

  15   137     8  11:33:42.37      0:10    GREG MARTEL            BO           5:03   5:02   5:08   5:07   5:16   5:19   5:28   5:19 

  16   130     8  11:34:44.07      0:27    Cory Mottas            BO           4:52   4:56   5:05   5:36   5:16   6:02   5:34   5:23 

  17   108     7  11:30:56.34      0:20    Brandon Johnston       BO           5:34   5:49   5:37   5:30   5:31   5:19   5:36 

  18   129     7  11:31:10.87      0:06    NICK MASSE             BO           5:29   5:42   5:39   5:30   5:44   5:36   5:30 

  19   103     6  11:27:30.28     --:--    Justin Drewniak        BO           5:18   5:06   5:24   7:27   5:51   6:24 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   316     8  11:31:08.41     --:--    Paul Dumontier         BV           5:01   4:48   4:48   4:50   4:53   4:52   4:49   5:07 

   2   323     8  11:32:51.69      0:07    Mike Nepini            BV           4:50   5:01   5:02   4:59   5:08   5:18   5:21   5:12 

   3   398     7  11:31:04.28      0:08    Daniel Bernier         BV           4:55   5:39   5:32   5:45   5:36   5:41   5:56 

   4   334     6  11:29:23.77      1:53    Mike DeSimone          BV           4:55   5:35   5:39   5:47   5:29   9:58 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   702     8  11:32:18.33      0:04    Owen Tirrell           AS           6:26   4:49   4:51   4:47   4:54   4:51   4:53   4:47 

   2   715     8  11:32:38.66      0:04    RICK CLAXTON           AS           6:13   4:52   4:54   4:57   4:53   4:53   5:02   4:54 

   3   720     8  11:33:32.03      0:17    Chris Crispin          AS           6:27   5:04   4:59   5:07   4:58   4:56   5:03   4:58 

   4   712     8  11:34:17.51      0:14    Aaron Whitney          AS           6:24   5:09   5:08   5:08   5:15   5:04   5:04   5:05 

   5   703     7  11:32:58.00      0:17    John Woods             AS           7:01   5:35   5:47   5:29   5:32   5:34   6:00 

   6   704     1  11:26:00.74     --:--    TJ Maihack             AS          34:00 



--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   433     8  11:34:58.18      0:14    Bruno Rodrigues        BS           4:28   5:24   5:11   5:35   5:31   5:35   5:33   5:41 

   2   445     7  11:29:57.33     --:--    Bryan Galipeau         BS           4:36   5:30   5:38   5:34   5:33   5:39   5:27 

   3   496     7  11:30:36.97      0:39    ANDERSON TORRES        BS           5:07   5:33   5:32   5:36   5:29   5:35   5:44 

   4   409     7  11:32:07.88      0:57    Brett Hayes            BS           5:04   5:39   5:39   5:36   6:24   5:54   5:51 

   5   402     7  11:32:36.62      0:29    Chris Vincent          BS           5:08   5:46   5:57   5:50   5:51   6:05   5:59 

   6   401     7  11:32:41.27      0:05    Greg Urquhart          BS           4:59   5:52   6:07   5:46   6:04   6:02   5:51 

   7   400     5  11:34:28.86     --:--    CHRIS COOK             BS          18:03   6:07   6:32   5:53   5:53 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

     AB Heat 2 

     OVERALL RESULTS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS     Tot Time   LAP TIMES 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

   1   515    10  14:21:47.08     --:--    Kyle Hangos            AA           0:39:47   2:37   3:59   4:00   4:05   4:00   4:01   4:11   4:10   4:14   4:30 

   2   540    10  14:24:39.68      2:52    Chris Crispin          AA           0:42:39   2:54   4:07   4:24   4:23   4:32   4:27   4:28   4:29   4:26   4:29 

   3   508    10  14:26:10.69      0:39    JAME MURPHY            AA           0:44:10   3:12   4:40   4:26   4:40   4:29   4:29   4:35   4:37   4:35   

4:27 

   4   500     7  14:12:07.98     --:--    JOHN GOSSELIN          AA           0:30:07   3:15   4:20   4:23   4:28   4:25   4:32   4:44 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   608    10  14:24:48.36      0:09    CURTIS WHITE           AO           0:42:48   3:10   4:19   4:21   4:22   4:22   4:24   4:24   4:28   4:27   

4:31 

   2   610    10  14:25:31.27      0:43    Nick Ribbe             AO           0:43:31   3:10   4:18   4:21   4:22   4:25   4:34   4:41   4:28   4:32   4:40 

   3   667     9  14:21:17.38     --:--    Jeremy Wahlstrom       AO           0:39:17   3:00   4:19   4:22   4:24   4:27   4:34   4:40   4:44   4:47 

   4   620     9  14:21:19.22      0:02    CONNOR GUINEY          AO           0:39:19   3:08   4:18   4:28   4:29   4:26   4:28   4:41   4:39   4:42 

   5   629     9  14:22:04.00      0:22    Tom Dexter             AO           0:40:04   3:05   4:19   4:29   4:29   5:08   4:38   4:32   4:37   4:47 

   6   619     9  14:22:07.68      0:03    Zack Nardi             AO           0:40:07   3:22   4:28   4:27   4:34   4:40   4:35   4:37   4:48   4:36 

   7   605     9  14:22:15.44      0:08    John Leaman            AO           0:40:15   3:17   4:28   4:35   4:39   4:36   4:36   4:37   4:45   4:42 

   8   603     9  14:22:24.53      0:09    NICHOLAS VIVONA        AO           0:40:24   3:19   4:27   4:32   4:37   4:42   4:37   4:41   4:46   4:43 

   9   630     9  14:22:40.25      0:16    BRYAN LAMBERT          AO           0:40:40   3:29   4:25   4:28   4:38   4:40   4:40   4:44   4:43   4:53 

  10   638     9  14:23:50.13      1:10    PAUL RAY               AO           0:41:50   3:46   4:37   4:34   4:42   4:47   4:52   5:01   4:43   4:48 

  11   646     9  14:26:11.39      0:47    Joseph D Erico         AO           0:44:11   3:38   4:47   4:52   5:18   5:05   5:08   5:05   5:13   5:05 

  12   623     8  14:21:52.70      0:05    Mason Henshaw          AO           0:39:52   3:50   5:09   5:03   5:05   5:05   5:06   5:16   5:18 



  13   601     8  14:22:05.14      0:01    AARON GILBERT          AO           0:40:05   3:51   5:05   5:03   5:10   5:14   5:20   5:13   5:09 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   144     9  14:21:42.01      0:23    Branden Turner         BO           0:39:42   2:43   4:23   4:28   4:35   4:40   4:43   4:44   4:42   4:44 

   2   283     9  14:23:55.44      0:05    JUSTIN BERNOSKONIH     BO           0:41:55   3:01   4:41   4:44   4:49   4:54   4:54   5:02   4:55   4:55 

   3   101     9  14:24:16.59      0:21    Kurt Ford              BO           0:42:16   3:14   4:49   4:47   4:49   4:51   4:51   4:57   4:58   5:00 

   4   106     9  14:24:28.67      0:12    Colin Urguhart         BO           0:42:28   3:15   4:55   4:53   4:54   4:48   4:50   4:56   4:56   5:01 

   5   116     9  14:25:24.77      0:56    Richard Lallier        BO           0:43:24   3:11   4:50   4:53   4:58   5:02   5:09   5:04   5:06   5:11 

   6   124     8  14:20:30.86      0:26    Nick Colombo           BO           0:38:30   3:13   5:06   4:59   4:57   5:05   5:06   5:02   5:02 

   7   172     8  14:20:38.48      0:08    James Perkins          BO           0:38:38   3:34   4:52   5:08   4:49   5:01   5:00   5:03   5:11 

   8   131     8  14:20:45.26      0:07    AARON JUDSON           BO           0:38:45   3:22   4:54   4:57   4:58   5:08   4:59   5:07   5:20 

   9   143     8  14:21:08.50      0:23    Noah Jesse             BO           0:39:08   3:31   4:51   5:22   4:54   5:07   5:02   5:26   4:55 

  10   110     8  14:21:11.28      0:02    Jared Borges           BO           0:39:11   3:43   5:01   4:55   4:55   4:58   5:23   5:05   5:11 

  11   113     8  14:21:58.69      0:06    Tom Amendolare         BO           0:39:58   3:33   4:56   5:01   5:02   5:05   5:19   5:31   5:31 

  12   149     8  14:22:17.01      0:12    Josimar Santos         BO           0:40:17   3:12   5:03   5:27   5:14   5:09   5:19   5:27   5:26 

  13   112     8  14:22:30.56      0:13    CHRIS MADDEN           BO           0:40:30   3:38   5:12   5:12   5:11   5:12   5:06   5:09   5:50 

  14   100     8  14:22:32.98      0:02    Sean Manning           BO           0:40:32   3:45   5:12   5:02   5:11   5:13   5:18   5:23   5:28 

  15   108     8  14:23:01.11      0:29    Brandon Johnston       BO           0:41:01   3:41   5:19   5:19   5:14   5:23   5:44   5:09   5:12 

  16   129     8  14:23:19.31      0:18    NICK MASSE             BO           0:41:19   3:37   5:21   5:23   5:27   5:31   5:17   5:20   5:23 

  17   130     5  14:07:07.27      0:06    Cory Mottas            BO           0:25:07   3:44   5:30   5:12   5:26   5:15 

  18   137     3  13:55:27.80     --:--    GREG MARTEL            BO           0:13:27   3:24   5:02   5:01 

  19   103     2  13:53:52.23     --:--    Justin Drewniak        BO           0:11:52   3:40   8:12 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   316     8  14:20:04.74     --:--    Paul Dumontier         BV           0:38:04   3:09   4:52   4:57   5:15   4:54   4:55   4:59   5:03 

   2   323     8  14:22:04.63      0:06    Mike Nepini            BV           0:40:04   3:19   5:05   5:12   5:24   5:13   5:20   5:18   5:13 

   3   398     7  14:20:28.61      0:38    Daniel Bernier         BV           0:38:28   3:51   5:24   5:48   5:44   5:53   5:51   5:57 

   4   334     5  14:07:01.72     --:--    Mike DeSimone          BV           0:25:01   3:17   5:16   5:22   5:30   5:36 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   720     8  14:21:09.48      0:01    Chris Crispin          AS           0:39:09   4:50   4:46   4:54   4:53   4:50   4:58   4:55   5:03 

   2   715     8  14:21:26.56      0:15    RICK CLAXTON           AS           0:39:26   4:39   4:52   4:56   4:55   5:05   5:03   5:02   4:54 

   3   712     8  14:21:32.88      0:06    Aaron Whitney          AS           0:39:32   4:43   4:55   5:05   4:56   5:00   4:57   5:00   4:56 

   4   702     8  14:21:47.75      0:15    Owen Tirrell           AS           0:39:47   4:44   4:55   5:01   5:04   4:57   5:00   5:08   4:58 

   5   703     7  14:21:42.94      0:06    John Woods             AS           0:39:42   5:17   5:47   5:51   5:42   5:37   5:48   5:40 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   433     8  14:24:10.94      0:51    Bruno Rodrigues        BS           0:42:10   2:53   5:21   5:32   5:32   5:34   5:45   5:38   5:55 



   2   445     8  14:24:43.94      0:33    Bryan Galipeau         BS           0:42:43   3:08   5:32   5:26   5:36   5:30   5:34   5:33   6:24 

   3   496     7  14:19:50.02      7:43    ANDERSON TORRES        BS           0:37:50   3:01   5:42   5:45   5:49   5:47   5:50   5:56 

   4   400     7  14:20:50.08      0:22    CHRIS COOK             BS           0:38:50   3:37   5:40   5:50   5:40   5:41   5:42   6:40 

   5   401     7  14:21:12.90      0:22    Greg Urquhart          BS           0:39:12   3:40   5:55   5:55   5:52   6:05   6:00   5:45 

   6   402     7  14:21:28.99      0:16    Chris Vincent          BS           0:39:28   3:42   5:47   5:53   5:45   6:16   6:00   6:05 

   7   409     7  14:21:36.68      0:08    Brett Hayes            BS           0:39:36   3:27   5:55   5:55   5:52   6:06   6:24   5:57 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 28 Adam Clark  CL     2 1 1 

2 83 Cary Will  CL     5 2 3 

3 51 matthew miranda CL     7 3 4 

4 16 spencer pero  CL     10 4 6 

5 95 JACOB DEZOTELL  CL     12 5 7 

6 47 matthew collins  CL     13 8 5 

7 13 Tyler Corriea  CL     15 6 9 

8 35 kyle valeri  CL     19 9 10 

9 18 Domenic Derrico  CL     20 7 13 

10 71 Katelyn Richard  CL     20 12 8 

11 26 Tyler Pelletier  CL     21 10 11 

12 38 GEDEONE FREITAS CL     21 19 2 

13 42 conor adams  CL     25 11 14 

14 57 jeffrey dupre  CL     26 14 12 

15 6 Brandon Maurice  CL     30 15 15 

16 41 Bruce Burns  CL     31 13 18 

17 43 ethan smith  CL     33 17 16 

18 37 nathan angus  CL     35 18 17 

19 39 BRADY CORREIA  CL     36 16 20 

20 10 Alex DeCosta  CL     41 22 19 

21 46 RYAN COTE  CL     41 20 21 

22 50 jeremy adduci  CL     43 21 22 

 

 



Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 108 Alex Tarr  C2     3 2 1 

2 453 tom andre  C2     5 3 2 

3 417 cam levesque  C2     5 1 4 

4 107 Cameron Johnston C2     11 8 3 

5 135 Corey Mihalec  C2     11 6 5 

6 411 jon desmaris  C2     11 5 6 

7 422 matt duff  C2     13 4 9 

8 184 Thomas Taddeo  C2     14 7 7 

9 183 Nick McHugh  C2     17 9 8 

10 156 Christian Johnston C2     20 10 10 

11 120 NIck Indyck  C2     22 11 11 

 

 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 210 daniel dosick  CH     2 1 1 

2 277 Joesph Fitgerald  CH     4 2 2 

3 229 joshua tetuan  CH     7 3 4 

4 293 nick kononchik  CH     12 9 3 

5 230 mike deletti  CH     13 7 6 

6 251 mike newcomb  CH     13 5 8 

7 231 brent costa  CH     15 6 9 

8 223 brett fagan  CH     16 11 5 

9 214 Kevin Stinsen  CH     19 12 7 

10 209 bruce white  CH     20 10 10 

11 228 Jon Silva   CH     25 14 11 

12 261 Vinny Gavoni  CH     25 13 12 

- 206 ilia khoshtarige  CH     0 16 - 

- 215 Nathan Ruest  CH     0 15 - 

- 221 jared babcock  CH     0 8 - 

- 263 devon drewnainy  CH     0 4 - 

 

 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 



1 350 Joey Wakefield  CV     2 1 1 

2 349 Igor Soares  CV     5 3 2 

3 343 Agustino DeSouza CV     5 2 3 

 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 412 MATT POIRIER  CS     2 1 1 

2 488 toby slagle  CS     4 2 2 

3 416 rob cabral  CS     6 3 3 

4 448 Scott Ahern  CS     8 4 4 

5 408 Gary Cayer  CS     10 5 5 

6 429 james  mcmahon  CS    1 12 6 6 

 

 

 

     C Heat 1 

     OVERALL RESULTS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS      LAP TIMES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   28      8  10:30:26.42     --:--    Adam Clark             CL           5:47   4:57   4:48   4:51   5:04   4:54   5:08   4:57 

   2   83      8  10:30:44.66      0:18    Cary Will              CL           5:41   4:47   4:51   5:26   5:02   4:54   4:59   5:04 

   3   51      8  10:32:17.92      0:00    matthew miranda        CL           5:45   5:01   4:59   5:09   5:21   5:23   5:34   5:05 

   4   16      8  10:32:43.42      0:00    spencer pero           CL           6:06   5:15   5:06   5:06   5:23   5:09   5:21   5:17 

   5   95      8  10:32:44.48      0:01    JACOB DEZOTELL         CL           6:30   5:16   5:16   5:08   5:12   5:07   5:15   5:00 

   6   13      8  10:34:20.44      0:00    Tyler Corriea          CL           6:03   5:15   5:23   5:25   5:30   5:27   5:48   5:29 

   7   18      8  10:34:24.97      0:04    Domenic Derrico        CL           5:50   5:19   5:14   5:51   5:25   5:41   5:40   5:24 

   8   47      8  10:34:27.63      0:03    matthew collins        CL           6:58   5:20   5:11   5:17   5:23   5:22   5:21   5:35 

   9   35      7  10:30:13.61      0:14    kyle valeri            CL           6:08   5:33   5:46   5:32   5:43   5:57   5:34 

  10   26      7  10:30:24.95      0:07    Tyler Pelletier        CL           6:56   5:21   5:31   5:34   5:29   5:31   6:02 

  11   42      7  10:30:43.05      0:19    conor adams            CL           6:07   5:29   5:28   6:08   5:41   5:59   5:51 

  12   71      7  10:32:05.11      0:41    Katelyn Richard        CL           7:20   5:27   6:11   5:40   5:46   5:36   6:05 

  13   41      7  10:34:05.97      0:14    Bruce Burns            CL           7:46   6:01   5:53   6:00   6:15   6:02   6:08 

  14   57      7  10:34:13.44      0:08    jeffrey dupre          CL           6:40   6:01   6:34   6:09   6:06   6:10   6:33 

  15   6       7  10:35:25.93      0:47    Brandon Maurice        CL           7:24   5:59   6:02   5:57   5:54   6:27   7:42 



  16   39      7  10:36:55.12      1:30    BRADY CORREIA          CL          10:06   5:24   5:56   5:39   5:28   5:54   8:28 

  17   43      6  10:35:51.73      5:41    ethan smith            CL           7:29   6:48   7:03  10:33   7:20   6:38 

  18   37      5  10:25:39.31     --:--    nathan angus           CL           7:53   6:14   5:58   6:13   9:21 

  19   38      5  10:30:08.29      4:29    GEDEONE FREITAS        CL          20:00   4:56   5:04   5:02   5:06 

  20   46      5  10:30:40.54      0:32    RYAN COTE              CL           8:50   6:27   6:43   9:45   8:55 

  21   50      3  10:16:29.92      5:53    jeremy adduci          CL           7:43  10:01   8:45 

  22   10      2  10:01:40.09     --:--    Alex DeCosta           CL           6:22   5:18 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   210     8  10:30:48.41      0:04    daniel dosick          CH           6:09   5:04   4:59   4:56   4:52   5:01   4:49   4:58 

   2   277     8  10:32:54.52      0:02    Joesph Fitgerald       CH           6:04   5:08   5:13   5:09   5:13   5:19   5:28   5:20 

   3   229     8  10:33:14.54      0:03    joshua tetuan          CH           6:02   5:13   5:12   5:14   5:19   5:25   5:24   5:25 

   4   263     8  10:33:26.49      0:12    devon drewnainy        CH           6:20   5:23   5:13   5:20   5:20   5:11   5:28   5:11 

   5   251     8  10:33:42.98      0:08    mike newcomb           CH           6:16   5:19   5:14   5:18   5:22   5:22   5:17   5:34 

   6   231     8  10:34:06.51      0:04    brent costa            CH           6:10   5:24   5:18   5:23   5:23   5:29   5:31   5:28 

   7   230     8  10:34:08.50      0:02    mike deletti           CH           6:31   5:19   5:19   5:26   5:22   5:22   5:25   5:24 

   8   221     7  10:29:54.57      0:01    jared babcock          CH           6:32   5:43   5:38   5:39   5:26   5:33   5:23 

   9   293     7  10:29:59.18      0:05    nick kononchik         CH           9:48   4:59   5:01   5:05   5:04   5:01   5:01 

  10   209     7  10:30:17.56      0:04    bruce white            CH           6:51   5:36   5:38   5:26   5:33   5:42   5:31 

  11   223     7  10:33:08.18      0:57    brett fagan            CH           6:25   6:26   5:35   5:23   8:02   5:40   5:37 

  12   214     7  10:33:51.83      0:43    Kevin Stinsen          CH           6:15   5:13   5:45   5:36   5:51   6:03   9:08 

  13   261     7  10:34:16.42      0:03    Vinny Gavoni           CH           6:44   5:47   6:02   6:12   6:12   7:10   6:09 

  14   228     7  10:34:27.45      0:11    Jon Silva              CH           7:22   6:01   6:15   6:06   6:10   6:08   6:25 

  15   215     7  10:34:38.47      0:11    Nathan Ruest           CH           7:00   6:12   6:05   6:15   6:17   6:34   6:15 

  16   206     3  10:10:36.10     --:--    ilia khoshtarige       CH           7:16   6:04   7:16 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   417     8  10:31:44.19      0:56    cam levesque           C2           5:58   4:54   4:57   4:57   5:09   5:16   5:25   5:08 

   2   108     8  10:32:17.41      0:33    Alex Tarr              C2           6:05   4:58   5:15   5:15   5:13   5:15   5:14   5:02 

   3   453     8  10:32:23.43      0:06    tom andre              C2           6:21   5:10   5:15   5:04   5:17   5:05   5:08   5:03 

   4   422     8  10:32:26.87      0:03    matt duff              C2           6:09   5:06   5:02   5:31   5:15   5:04   5:15   5:04 

   5   411     8  10:32:28.08      0:02    jon desmaris           C2           6:24   5:09   5:15   5:02   5:15   5:04   5:09   5:10 

   6   135     8  10:32:43.39      0:15    Corey Mihalec          C2           6:19   5:08   5:01   5:03   4:57   5:01   5:47   5:27 

   7   184     8  10:32:55.88      0:01    Thomas Taddeo          C2           5:21   5:18   5:08   5:05   5:11   5:10   6:18   5:24 

   8   107     8  10:33:46.33      0:04    Cameron Johnston       C2           6:07   5:11   5:08   5:20   5:24   5:35   5:40   5:21 

   9   183     8  10:34:02.66      0:16    Nick McHugh            C2           6:19   5:15   5:22   5:14   5:26   5:34   5:30   5:22 



  10   156     8  10:34:20.06      0:12    Christian Johnston     C2           6:26   5:20   5:30   5:23   5:28   5:20   5:17   5:36 

  11   120     7  10:29:53.08      1:18    NIck Indyck            C2           6:44   5:25   5:28   5:26   5:36   5:48   5:26 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   350     8  10:32:52.54      0:08    Joey Wakefield         CV           5:54   5:15   5:16   5:19   5:13   5:16   5:14   5:25 

   2   349     8  10:33:34.87      0:08    Igor Soares            CV           6:25   5:22   5:10   5:10   5:18   5:21   5:25   5:23 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   412     8  10:33:11.10      0:16    MATT POIRIER           CS           6:07   5:18   5:17   5:15   5:14   5:18   5:23   5:19 

   2   488     7  10:28:35.54     --:--    toby slagle            CS           6:12   5:27   5:39   5:24   5:20   5:18   5:15 

   3   416     7  10:31:24.12      0:41    rob cabral             CS           6:28   5:50   5:44   5:48   5:50   5:44   6:00 

   4   448     7  10:32:11.28      0:06    Scott Ahern            CS           6:26   5:48   5:43   5:52   5:47   6:23   6:12 

   5   408     6  10:30:10.62     --:--    Gary Cayer             CS           7:20   6:19   6:32   6:11   7:28   6:20 

   6   429     5  10:33:36.06      2:56    james  mcmahon         CS           8:42   8:08   8:37   9:42   8:27 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

     C HEAT 2 

     OVERALL RESULTS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS     Tot Time   LAP TIMES 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

   1   28      8  13:25:44.04     --:--    Adam Clark             CL           0:40:44   5:42   4:49   4:48   4:52   5:04   5:10   5:08   5:11 

   2   38      8  13:26:04.21      0:20    GEDEONE FREITAS        CL           0:41:04   5:46   4:48   4:48   5:10   5:08   5:04   5:11   5:09 

   3   83      8  13:26:19.96      0:14    Cary Will              CL           0:41:19   5:40   5:06   4:55   5:04   5:09   5:01   5:09   5:15 

   4   51      8  13:26:51.53      0:10    matthew miranda        CL           0:41:51   5:38   5:03   5:04   5:04   5:07   5:12   5:28   5:15 

   5   47      8  13:27:12.12      0:21    matthew collins        CL           0:42:12   5:53   5:11   5:08   5:07   5:14   5:14   5:15   5:10 

   6   16      8  13:27:14.79      0:02    spencer pero           CL           0:42:14   6:15   5:08   5:06   5:02   5:08   5:07   5:12   5:16 

   7   95      8  13:27:59.91      0:06    JACOB DEZOTELL         CL           0:42:59   6:34   5:03   5:05   5:09   5:19   5:10   5:18   5:21 

   8   71      8  13:29:11.86      0:19    Katelyn Richard        CL           0:44:11   6:13   5:20   5:24   5:22   5:27   5:26   5:36   5:23 

   9   13      8  13:29:49.86      0:02    Tyler Corriea          CL           0:44:49   6:17   5:26   5:31   5:30   5:26   5:28   5:37   5:34 

  10   35      8  13:30:08.66      0:18    kyle valeri            CL           0:45:08   5:43   5:13   5:15   5:17   6:05   6:06   5:53   5:36 

  11   26      8  13:30:50.86      0:24    Tyler Pelletier        CL           0:45:50   6:36   5:19   5:23   5:20   5:29   6:53   5:20   5:30 

  12   57      7  13:27:10.01      0:41    jeffrey dupre          CL           0:42:10   6:40   5:46   5:53   6:15   5:54   5:57   5:45 

  13   18      7  13:27:22.34      0:12    Domenic Derrico        CL           0:42:22   6:39   6:36   5:44   5:56   5:47   5:42   5:58 



  14   42      7  13:28:36.32      0:31    conor adams            CL           0:43:36   6:21   5:37   5:36   5:48   6:38   6:47   6:49 

  15   6       7  13:31:24.20      0:14    Brandon Maurice        CL           0:46:24   7:05   6:13   6:21   6:12   7:18   6:48   6:27 

  16   43      6  13:29:59.29      2:00    ethan smith            CL           0:44:59   7:50   7:10   7:00   7:57   8:00   7:02 

  17   37      4  13:14:14.48     --:--    nathan angus           CL           0:29:14   7:20   6:28   6:33   8:53 

  18   41      4  13:18:05.25      3:51    Bruce Burns            CL           0:33:05   7:08   6:44   6:02  13:11 

  19   10      3  13:02:02.82     --:--    Alex DeCosta           CL           0:17:02   6:09   5:26   5:27 

  20   39      3  13:08:02.43      6:00    BRADY CORREIA          CL           0:23:02   6:59   7:40   8:23 

  21   46      2  13:00:27.96     --:--    RYAN COTE              CL           0:15:27   8:36   6:51 

  22   50      1  12:54:10.83     --:--    jeremy adduci          CL           0:09:10   9:10 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   210     8  13:26:05.71      0:01    daniel dosick          CH           0:41:05   6:26   4:54   4:52   4:56   5:14   4:53   4:45   5:05 

   2   277     8  13:26:41.14      0:22    Joesph Fitgerald       CH           0:41:41   6:14   5:02   5:00   5:00   5:05   5:02   5:11   5:07 

   3   293     8  13:27:51.59      0:03    nick kononchik         CH           0:42:51   6:30   5:13   5:06   5:12   5:08   5:04   5:31   5:07 

   4   229     8  13:29:21.03      0:07    joshua tetuan          CH           0:44:21   6:17   5:11   5:18   5:22   5:36   5:30   5:28   5:39 

   5   223     8  13:29:47.22      0:03    brett fagan            CH           0:44:47   6:54   5:25   5:16   5:24   5:23   5:35   5:26   5:24 

   6   230     8  13:29:50.21      0:01    mike deletti           CH           0:44:50   6:33   5:51   5:25   5:15   5:33   5:30   5:28   5:15 

   7   214     8  13:30:26.31      0:05    Kevin Stinsen          CH           0:45:26   6:52   5:30   5:30   5:27   5:33   5:37   5:32   5:25 

   8   251     7  13:25:27.88     --:--    mike newcomb           CH           0:40:27   7:01   6:02   5:24   5:17   5:22   5:34   5:47 

   9   231     7  13:25:32.17      0:05    brent costa            CH           0:40:32   6:50   5:30   5:33   5:35   5:35   5:58   5:31 

  10   209     7  13:25:57.10      0:25    bruce white            CH           0:40:57   6:57   5:52   6:00   5:28   5:35   5:34   5:31 

  11   228     7  13:31:10.00      1:17    Jon Silva              CH           0:46:10   7:09   5:49   7:11   6:30   6:54   6:19   6:18 

  12   261     6  13:27:59.89     --:--    Vinny Gavoni           CH           0:42:59   6:38   6:17   6:10   9:43   7:38   6:33 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   108     8  13:27:20.04      0:06    Alex Tarr              C2           0:42:20   6:17   5:05   5:00   5:15   5:01   5:09   5:18   5:15 

   2   453     8  13:27:22.67      0:02    tom andre              C2           0:42:22   6:16   5:14   5:11   5:01   5:07   5:12   5:09   5:12 

   3   107     8  13:27:48.97      0:26    Cameron Johnston       C2           0:42:48   6:26   5:11   5:10   5:12   5:11   5:11   5:13   5:14 

   4   417     8  13:28:02.46      0:01    cam levesque           C2           0:43:02   6:18   5:08   5:03   5:11   5:07   5:22   5:28   5:25 

   5   135     8  13:28:16.84      0:09    Corey Mihalec          C2           0:43:16   6:11   5:04   5:03   5:39   5:35   5:17   5:16   5:11 

   6   411     8  13:28:20.34      0:04    jon desmaris           C2           0:43:20   6:59   5:08   5:11   5:11   5:17   5:16   5:09   5:09 

   7   184     8  13:28:49.76      0:27    Thomas Taddeo          C2           0:43:49   6:56   5:14   5:12   5:28   5:14   5:16   5:12   5:17 

   8   183     8  13:28:52.42      0:03    Nick McHugh            C2           0:43:52   6:47   5:13   5:14   5:14   5:17   5:27   5:21   5:19 

   9   422     8  13:29:14.10      0:03    matt duff              C2           0:44:14   6:15   5:24   5:12   5:25   5:28   5:30   5:30   5:30 

  10   156     8  13:29:44.25      0:23    Christian Johnston     C2           0:44:44   7:36   5:23   5:26   5:13   5:12   5:18   5:15   5:21 

  11   120     8  13:30:58.67      0:08    NIck Indyck            C2           0:45:58   6:32   5:16   5:27   5:34   5:38   5:57   5:46   5:48 



--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   350     8  13:27:53.84      0:02    Joey Wakefield         CV           0:42:53   6:28   5:30   5:19   5:08   5:07   5:16   5:03   5:02 

   2   349     8  13:28:01.59      0:02    Igor Soares            CV           0:43:01   6:30   5:22   5:05   5:11   5:09   5:16   5:15   5:13 

   3   343     8  13:30:21.53      0:13    Agustino DeSouza       CV           0:45:21   6:23   6:58   5:17   5:14   5:17   5:14   5:25   5:33 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   412     8  13:28:07.54      0:05    MATT POIRIER           CS           0:43:07   6:11   5:16   5:20   5:11   5:18   5:20   5:16   5:15 

   2   488     8  13:28:22.42      0:02    toby slagle            CS           0:43:22   6:11   5:19   5:21   5:22   5:20   5:17   5:14   5:18 

   3   416     7  13:26:29.58      0:32    rob cabral             CS           0:41:29   6:41   5:45   5:43   5:46   5:49   5:48   5:57 

   4   448     7  13:28:05.32      0:43    Scott Ahern            CS           0:43:05   6:39   5:55   6:01   6:06   6:02   6:13   6:09 

   5   408     7  13:29:53.70      1:17    Gary Cayer             CS           0:44:53   7:25   6:13   6:14   6:13   6:27   6:17   6:04 

   6   429     4  13:24:23.99      6:18    james  mcmahon         CS           0:39:23   8:27  11:00   9:06  10:50 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

  

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 124 Grant LeFrance  YB     2 1 1 

2 101 Chase Gosselin  YB     4 2 2 

3 119 Gavin Simon  YB     6 3 3 

- 133 Guy Burns  YB     0 - 4 

 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 224 Braydon Nolette  YM     2 1 1 

2 227 Jake Jackson  YM     5 3 2 

3 213 Jacob Freedman  YM     5 2 3 

4 242 Ryder Thomas  YM     8 4 4 

5 212 Joshua Dywer  YM     10 5 5 

6 264 Tyler Rocha  YM     13 6 7 

7 243 Paul Gagnon  YM     15 9 6 

8 245 Ryan Teixeira  YM     15 7 8 

9 217 James Mullin  YM     20 10 10 

10 204 Liam McMahon  YM     20 11 9 

11 220 Jacob Demers  YM     23 12 11 



12 202 Coby Quiteno  YM     25 13 12 

- 240 Zachery Decosta  YM     0 8 - 

 

 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 612 Cassie Lis  YW     2 1 1 

2 683 Kelly Bernoskevich YW     5 3 2 

3 605 JODIE BAUER  YW     6 2 4 

4 622 Brittany ORourke  YW     7 4 3 

- 618 Katie Hayes  YW     0 5 - 

 

 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 49 James Collins  YE     2 1 1 

2 44 Bruce Rocha  YE     4 2 2 

3 13 Jay Laranjo  YE     8 5 3 

4 14 Chris Cadorette  YE     8 4 4 

5 99 Johnny Amendolare YE     9 3 6 

6 3 Kevin Woodward  YE     11 6 5 

- 40 Gerald Lagosse  YE     0 7 - 

 

 

Place Rider Name   Class     Total #1 #2 

1 11 Cary Will  YV     3 2 1 

2 70 Owen Tirrell  YV     3 1 2 

3 5 Chris Burton  YV     6 3 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     YOUTH HEAT 1 



     OVERALL RESULTS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS      LAP TIMES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   124     9  09:42:41.67     --:--    Grant LeFrance         YB           4:58   4:39   4:46   4:48   4:39   4:31   4:37   4:32   4:30 

   2   101     9  09:42:55.47      0:14    Chase Gosselin         YB           4:58   4:45   4:39   4:48   4:35   4:36   4:37   4:33   4:43 

   3   119     8  09:41:08.02      0:29    Gavin Simon            YB           5:36   5:09   5:04   5:01   5:03   5:05   4:45   4:44 

   4   133     0            -     --:--    Guy Burns              YB         

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   224     8  09:40:39.53     --:--    Braydon Nolette        YM           5:22   5:05   4:57   5:08   5:06   4:51   4:45   4:44 

   2   213     8  09:42:26.52      1:18    Jacob Freedman         YM           5:25   5:10   5:13   5:26   5:12   5:25   5:00   4:54 

   3   227     8  09:43:32.85      0:14    Jake Jackson           YM           6:11   5:21   5:16   5:16   5:13   5:12   5:12   5:10 

   4   242     7  09:40:32.15      0:16    Ryder Thomas           YM           5:58   5:30   5:57   5:56   5:31   5:40   5:19 

   5   212     7  09:42:46.02      2:14    Joshua Dywer           YM           6:05   5:56   7:01   5:42   5:42   5:43   5:56 

   6   264     7  09:44:56.46      0:44    Tyler Rocha            YM           6:58   6:06   6:32   6:07   6:03   6:00   6:29 

   7   245     7  09:45:45.49      0:45    Ryan Teixeira          YM           6:25   6:24   6:26   6:26   6:21   6:44   6:18 

   8   240     6  09:40:09.37      0:39    Zachery Decosta        YM           6:56   6:35   6:32   6:21   6:33   6:31 

   9   243     6  09:41:00.37      0:21    Paul Gagnon            YM           7:13   6:08   6:53   6:41   6:46   6:38 

  10   217     6  09:44:12.69      3:12    James Mullin           YM           7:27   6:43   7:15   7:19   7:34   7:13 

  11   204     6  09:48:49.47      3:27    Liam McMahon           YM           8:15   8:18   7:22   6:22   6:32  11:19 

  12   220     5  09:44:07.45      2:34    Jacob Demers           YM           8:22   9:36   7:52   8:00   9:36 

  13   202     5  09:47:29.15      3:22    Coby Quiteno           YM          11:18   8:30  10:05   8:49   8:06 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   49      8  09:43:18.15      0:52    James Collins          YE           5:39   5:19   5:13   5:28   5:10   5:10   5:11   5:27 

   2   44      7  09:40:16.57      0:01    Bruce Rocha            YE           5:57   5:57   5:43   5:37   5:26   5:35   5:20 

   3   99      7  09:44:12.25      1:04    Johnny Amendolare      YE           7:24   5:22   6:41   5:25   5:51   5:24   7:24 

   4   14      6  09:38:59.08     --:--    Chris Cadorette        YE           6:59   6:42   6:16   6:06   6:08   6:07 

   5   13      6  09:39:00.25      0:01    Jay Laranjo            YE           6:28   6:13   6:16   6:21   6:54   6:07 

   6   3       6  09:39:30.57      0:30    Kevin Woodward         YE           7:03   6:34   6:26   6:19   6:23   6:04 

   7   40      5  09:41:33.65     --:--    Gerald Lagosse         YE           7:00   7:17   6:50   7:14  12:31 

   8   80      0            -     --:--    Ray Goff               YE         

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   70      7  09:40:13.12     --:--    Owen Tirrell           YV           6:02   6:00   5:43   5:27   5:25   5:24   5:31 

   2   11      7  09:45:48.19      0:03    Cary Will              YV           6:21   6:08   6:17   6:08   6:11   7:03   6:59 



   3   5       6  09:45:22.34      1:10    Chris Burton           YV           7:35   7:25   7:18   7:27   7:43   7:13 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   612     7  09:40:15.54      0:02    Cassie Lis             YW           6:23   5:33   5:19   5:21   5:45   5:35   5:38 

   2   605     7  09:43:08.27      0:22    JODIE BAUER            YW           6:30   6:09   6:01   6:01   5:54   5:53   5:59 

   3   683     7  09:45:00.57      0:04    Kelly Bernoskevich     YW           6:48   6:21   6:11   6:14   6:14   6:21   6:10 

   4   622     6  09:40:39.76      0:30    Brittany ORourke       YW           7:19   6:42   6:39   6:36   6:33   6:09 

   5   618     1  09:08:42.96     --:--    Katie Hayes            YW           8:01 

   6   602     0            -     --:--    PATTI LARANJO          YW         

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

     Youth Heat 2 

     OVERALL RESULTS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS      LAP TIMES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   124     9  12:27:37.29     --:--    Grant LeFrance         YB           4:12   4:42   4:39   4:35   4:31   4:35   4:32   4:26   4:25 

   2   101     9  12:29:36.94      1:59    Chase Gosselin         YB           4:11   4:42   4:43   4:43   4:40   4:50   4:53   4:57   4:57 

   3   119     9  12:31:00.49      0:21    Gavin Simon            YB           4:22   4:51   4:55   4:54   5:00   5:02   4:59   4:58   4:59 

   4   133     4  12:26:57.10      7:15    Guy Burns              YB           9:47   7:31  15:10   7:29 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   224     9  12:30:39.89      1:03    Braydon Nolette        YM           4:23   4:56   5:00   4:52   4:53   4:58   4:51   4:53   4:53 

   2   227     8  12:27:20.67     --:--    Jake Jackson           YM           4:30   5:04   5:07   5:10   5:10   5:05   5:01   5:13 

   3   213     8  12:28:46.08      0:03    Jacob Freedman         YM           5:18   5:08   4:58   5:05   5:07   5:03   5:06   6:01 

   4   242     8  12:31:57.45      1:21    Ryder Thomas           YM           4:58   5:20   5:21   6:27   5:41   5:42   5:48   5:40 

   5   212     7  12:27:34.13      0:09    Joshua Dywer           YM           5:28   6:15   5:50   5:56   5:50   5:39   5:36 

   6   243     7  12:30:42.05      3:08    Paul Gagnon            YM           5:26   6:19   6:24   6:30   6:20   6:25   6:18 

   7   264     6  12:26:06.05     --:--    Tyler Rocha            YM           6:06   6:07   8:16   6:15   6:08   6:14 

   8   245     6  12:27:57.88      0:16    Ryan Teixeira          YM           5:35   7:02   6:30   6:13   6:16   9:21 

   9   204     6  12:30:45.87      1:11    Liam McMahon           YM           9:14   7:04   6:55   7:21   6:46   6:25 

  10   217     6  12:32:40.72      1:55    James Mullin           YM           8:47   7:17   7:42   7:25   7:23   7:06 

  11   220     4  12:27:27.57      0:30    Jacob Demers           YM          10:15  10:12   9:09  10:51 



  12   202     4  12:31:00.62      3:33    Coby Quiteno           YM           9:21  11:38   9:38  13:23 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   49      8  12:28:43.46      1:23    James Collins          YE           5:12   5:11   5:12   5:19   5:20   5:06   5:18   5:05 

   2   44      7  12:27:25.29     --:--    Bruce Rocha            YE           5:59   5:22   6:02   5:51   5:51   5:39   5:41 

   3   13      6  12:27:08.58      1:02    Jay Laranjo            YE           6:04   6:36   6:34   7:02   6:55   6:57 

   4   14      6  12:27:16.72      0:08    Chris Cadorette        YE           6:26   6:52   7:03   6:46   6:32   6:37 

   5   3       6  12:29:34.86      1:37    Kevin Woodward         YE          11:49   6:14   6:11   6:05   6:09   6:06 

   6   99      1  11:52:34.51     --:--    Johnny Amendolare      YE           5:34 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   612     8  12:30:36.02      1:50    Cassie Lis             YW           6:18   5:22   5:19   5:21   5:26   5:16   5:18   5:16 

   2   683     7  12:32:25.54      0:21    Kelly Bernoskevich     YW           6:53   6:23   6:15   6:20   6:20   6:34   6:40 

   3   622     6  12:27:41.82      0:25    Brittany ORourke       YW           6:44   7:07   6:42   6:35   6:37   6:56 

   4   605     4  12:19:42.54     --:--    JODIE BAUER            YW           7:41   7:01   6:33  11:27 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   11      7  12:32:04.43      1:22    Cary Will              YV           6:08   6:35   6:33   6:24   6:22   6:31   6:31 

   2   70      5  12:13:34.50     --:--    Owen Tirrell           YV           5:07   5:23   5:16   5:22   5:26 

   3   5       5  12:24:08.94     10:34    Chris Burton           YV           6:53   7:14   7:23   7:17   8:21 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 


